



Client: Warren Consolidated Schools
Location: Warren, Michigan
Job #: 2834

Project: Warren Consolidated Schools 2016 Bond Program - Bid Package #14
Dated: 12/19/19
By: Blake Trombley

Division:	Bid Cat. 03 Site & Building Concrete	
Subcontractor:	Simone Contracting Corporation	DSP Constructors
Contact:	Joe Rubino	Victor Ferrini
Phone:	586-254-0690	248-924-5646
Bid Security:	x	x
Familial Relationship:	x	x
Iran:	x	x
Addendum:	x	x
Base Bid:	\$240,875.00	\$248,178.00

Trade Hours

Lowest Bid:	\$240,875.00	850
Second Bidder:	\$248,178.00	2027



Client: Warren Consolidated Schools
Location: Warren, Michigan
Job #: 2834

Project: Warren Consolidated Schools 2016 Bond Program - Bid Package #14
Dated: 12/19/19
By: Blake Trombley

Division:	Bid Cat. 31 Sitework & Utilities
Subcontractor:	Best Asphalt
Contact:	Phil Nicols
Phone:	734-729-9440
Bid Security:	x
Familial Relationship:	x
Iran:	x
Addendum:	x
Base Bid:	\$752,000.00

Trade Hours

Lowest Bid:	\$752,000.00	2000
Second Bidder:	N/A	N/A



Client: Warren Consolidated Schools
 Location: Warren, Michigan
 Job #: 2834

Project: Warren Consolidated Schools 2016 Bond Program - Bid Package #14
 Dated: 12/19/19
 By: Blake Trombley

Division:	Bid Cat. 32.1 Asphalt				
Subcontractor:	Best Asphalt, Inc.	Nagle Paving Company	T&M Asphalt	Asphalt Specialists, Inc.	S. & J. Sealer Co. dba: S&J Asphalt Paving Company
Contact:	Phil Nichols	Rob Nagle	Rick Gordon	Tim Baugher	Marc Olds
Phone:	734-729-9440	248-553-0600	248-684-2300	248-334-4570	734-721-4442
Bid Security:	x	x	x	x	x
Familial Relationship:	x	x	x	x	x
Iran:	x	x	x	x	x
Addendum:	x	x	x	x	x
Base Bid:	\$332,000.00	\$313,390.00	\$330,600.00	\$335,800.00	\$345,500.00

Trade Hours

Lowest Bid:	\$313,390.00	250
Second Bidder:	\$330,600.00	145



Client: Warren Consolidated Schools
Location: Warren, Michigan
Job #: 2834

Project: Warren Consolidated Schools 2016 Bond Program - Bid Package #14
Dated: 12/19/19
By: Blake Trombley

Division:	Bid Cat. 32.2 Landscaping and Irrigation
Subcontractor:	WCI Contractors, Inc.
Contact:	Thomas A. Maliszewski
Phone:	313-368-2100
Bid Security:	x
Familial Relationship:	x
Iran:	x
Addendum:	x
Base Bid:	\$1,095,800.00

Trade Hours

Lowest Bid:	\$1,095,800.00	1160
Second Bidder:	N/A	N/A



Client: Warren Consolidated Schools
Location: Warren, Michigan
Job #: 2834

Project: Warren Consolidated Schools 2016 Bond Program - Bid Package #14
Dated: 12/19/19
By: Blake Trombley

Division:	Bid Cat. 33 Fences and Gates	
Subcontractor:	American Fence & Supply Co., Inc.	RMD Holdings, Ltd. Db. Nationwide Construction Group
Contact:	Marc A. Redorf	Franco Amicucci
Phone:	248-545-7070	586-749-6900
Bid Security:	x	x
Familial Relationship:	x	x
Iran:	x	x
Addendum:	x	x
Base Bid:	\$149,169.27	\$172,778.00

Trade Hours

Lowest Bid:	\$149,169.27	1190
Second Bidder:	\$172,778.00	1400